Flow
Piston Digital Control Valve
Copyright ' VERMONT- www.vermonttechnologies.co.in
VERMONT Piston Digital Control Valve is a piston type
valve, designed primarily for digital control of loading rack
application. It is an electrically actuated, hydraulically
operated multi-function valve. When used with a flow
meter and a electronic batch controller, it can perform local

       Magnetic locking device
*Detailed GA drawing can be made available on request
MODEL DESIGNATION
DCV 80 W N P 0 N L
Piston Digital Control Valve
L = Magnetic
      Locking
      Device
0 = No Device
N = Needle Valve
0 = No Needle Valve
Stem Switch Option
0 = Without stem switch
1 = With 1 switch
2 = With 2 switch
Rubber Parts
N = Nitrile
V = Viton
Body Material
W = Cast Steel
S = S.S.
Size
50 = 50 mm (2”) NB
80 = 80 mm (3”) NB
100 = 100 mm (4”) NB
150 = 150 mm (6”) NB
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
Flange to flange in mm
Size A